TR
Yool %%
AN
oot %%
OO
Pote 0% %%
RSSO
%% % %%

A

2.Attach the front and back Legs (C,D)

to the Studs on the Chair Seat (B)

1. Place all parts on a clean soft sur- using Wahers and Nuts (L,M,N).Tight-
face. en the Nuts using the wrench & tighten.

Add the protect hats (P).

4. Attach the Right and Left Arm(E,F)

3. Attach the Backrest (A) to the Chair ,using the studs (G) and washer ,nuts
Seat (B) using Washers and Nuts (H,1,J) ,DO NOT over tighten .and then
(L,M,N).Tighten the Nuts using the using Studs (K) and Wahers and Nuts
wrench .Add the protect hats (P). (H,1,J).Adjust to a correct place ,then

tighten G&K.Add the protect hats (O).

A

5.Adjust the pre-installed Rubber Pad ()
until the chair is level with the ground, Upon
completion of full assembly and bolted
up-all screws can be tightened down.




List of Parts for Assembly of 1x Table

Z
o

Parts

Qty

Table Top

Table Leg

Leg Support

Stud M8*35

Flat Washers M8

Spring Washer M8

Nut M8

Stud M6*30

Flat Washers M6

Spring Washer M6

Nut M6

M6 protect hats

S IrX|«|—|T|@M|mM|O|O |(m (>

M8 protect hats

AININ|ININ|IN ||| |D |2 |w |-




A

ARAR R
R RS
L )
CR R R R R RN N
IXEEREXERER XX
T 3K N R R
IXRXRNY EXRX XX
LOC S 3 R X N
(XX R NENERNE R XN
L A O R Y )
LR N NN NN N
R A K R e
La e

down.Attach the Table Legs on the
Table Top (B) using the Stud (D),Wash-

1.Place all parts on a clean soft sur- ers and Nuts(E,F,G).Tighten the Nuts
face. using the a Wrench, DO NOT over
tighten

R

3. Attach the Leg Support (C) to the 4.Tighten all the Nuts using the Wrench
Table Legs (B) using Studs (H),Wash- ,and add all the protect hats (L,M)

ers and Nuts (1,J,K).

5.Adjust the pre-installed Rubber Pad , at
the end of each Table Legs until the Table is
level with the ground.






